附：

全国民航模范职工之家等名额分配表

	         称号 

单位   
	模范职工

之  家
	模范职工

小  家
	优秀工会
工作者
	优秀工会
积极分子
	优秀
工会之友

	华北管理局
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	华东管理局
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	中南管理局
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	西南管理局
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	西北管理局
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	东北管理局
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	新疆管理局
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	中航集团
	3
	3
	3
	1
	1

	东航集团
	3
	3
	3
	1
	1

	南航集团
	4
	4
	4
	1
	1

	海南航空
	1
	
	1
	
	

	上海航空
	1
	
	1
	
	

	山东航空
	1
	
	1
	
	

	四川航空
	1
	
	1
	
	

	深圳航空
	1
	
	1
	
	

	中航信集团
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	中航油集团
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1

	中航材集团
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	首都机场集团
	3
	3
	3
	1
	1

	上海机场集团
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	广东机场集团
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	总局空管局
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1

	民航大学
	1
	
	1
	1
	1

	飞行学院
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	管干学院
	
	1
	
	1
	1

	安技中心
	
	1
	
	1
	1

	民航总医院
	
	1
	
	1
	1

	民航报社
	
	1
	
	1
	1

	总局机关
	
	
	
	1
	

	合计
	35
	24
	34
	25
	23


